

Bid Opening Date: 09/20/16 - 2:15 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC		SHARPE ENTERPRISES, INC.	
				PIERRE, SD		FT. PIERRE, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E00100	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 25,000.000	\$ 25,000.00
120E0020	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 28,000.000	\$ 28,000.00
120E0100	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, DIGOUTS	10	CUYD	\$50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
250E0010	INCIDENTAL WORK	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
260E1010	BASE COURSE	108	TON	\$40.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,940.00
320E1200	ASPHALT CONCRETE COMPOSITE	9.8	TON	\$200.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,450.00
380E3025	6" REINFORCED PCC DIRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	269.2	SQYD	\$84.00	\$ 22,612.80	\$ 115.00	\$ 30,958.00
380E6000	DOWEL BAR	15	EACH	\$25.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
380E6110	INSERT STEEL BAR IN PCC PAVEMENT	10	EACH	\$30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
380E6302	RESEAL PCC PAVEMENT JOINT -	78	FT	\$10.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 936.00
390E0200	REPAIR TYPE A SPALL	75	SQFT	\$175.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,875.00
	TOTAL				\$ 56,972.80		\$ 112,659.00